NE-25-1-11-W

SE-25-1-11-W.

NE-24-1-11-W

SE-24-1-11-W.

NE-13-1-11-W

SE-13-1-11-W

NE-124-11:W

Pivo OreekDIVEEIER -

SE-12-1-11-W
SW-12-1-11-W

¢

Steinbach

NW-30-1-12-W'

SW-30-1-12-W

NW-19-1-12-W

SW-19-1-12-W

NW-18-1-12-W

SW-18-1-12-W

NW-7-1-12-W

SW-7-1-12-W.

NE-30-1-12-W

SE-30-1-12-W

NE-19-1-12-W

SE-19-1-12-W

NE-18-1-12-Wh §
\

SE-18-1-12-W

WCW1--13263

NW-29-1112-W

SW-29-1-12-W

NW-20-1-12-W

SW-20-1-12-W

NW-17-1-12-W

NW-8-1-12-W

SE-7-1-12-W

NE-6-1-12-W

L SW-8-1:12-W.

NW-5-1-12-W

SW-5-1-12-W

NE-29-1-12-W

SE-29-1-12-W

NE-20-1-12-W.

SE-20-1-12:W

NE-17-1-12-W

SE-17-1-12-W.

NE-8-1-12:W

SE-8-1:12-

NE-5-1-12-W'

SE-5-1-12-W

i sNE=2841-12-W- 1

NW-28: 1170

SW-28-1-12:W.
SE;28 1:12-Whe

W21 oW NE-21-1-12-W

T a1 SE-21-1-12W.

NE:16-1-12-W
NW;16-1-12-W

FINEY

SE-16-1-12-W

WO o0 NE-9-1-12-W

SW-9-1-12-W.

SE-9:1-12-W

N 14 1750 NE-4-1-12-W.

SE-4-1-12-W

NW-27-1:1.2-W

NW-15, 112

SW-15-1-12-Wr

NW-10-1712-W

SW-10-1-12-W

NW-3-1-12-W

SW-3-1-12-W

NE-27-1-12-W.

SE-15-1-12:-W"

D NERO 12 W

SE=10:-1-12-W

NE-3-1-12-W

SE-3-1712-W

NW-26-1-12-W

SW-26-1-12-W

NW-23-1;12-W

SW-11-1-12-W
{ o

NW-251=12-W

SW-2-1:12-W.

NE»26~1—1Z‘__W

SE-2650-12-W

NE-23-1-12-W.

e SE-28:1-12-W

NEH41-42-W
R

SE-14-4-12:W:

NE-L1<1-12:W

SE-1141-12-W

NE2-1:12Wats

SE12-1-12-W.

NW=25 —?ZZW

SW-25-0-42-W

NWE2Z-1-1 2-W.

SW-24-1-12-W

NW-13-1-12-W

{1 SW-13-1-12-W

NW-12-1:12-W

SW-12-1-12-W

7N Manitoba
Hydro

Manitoba-Minnesota
Transmission Project

Project Infrastructure

== Preferred Route

|:| Project Development Area

Landbase
Community
Trans Canada Highway
Provincial Highway
Provincial Road
Railway
City / Town
First Nation Lands
Rural Municipality
Ecological Reserve
Wildlife Management Area

Provincial Park

Coordinate System: UTM Zone 14N NAD83
Data Source: MBHydro, ProvMB, NRCAN
Date Created: January 13, 2015

0.5 1 Kilometres

. —

SE-6-1-12-W

Preferred Route

Canada

nited States of Americ Draft: For Discussion Purposes Only

Map 100-23




